
 

 

  

UPCOMING EVENTS AT SHEEP DIP LANE ACADEMY 

 

 

 

 

Date Event Year Group 

Thursday 30th November Christingle Assembly at Hatfield Church Year 1 to Year 6 

Tuesday 5th December EYFS & KS1 Concert - 9.30am & 2.00pm 

Details to follow 

FS2, Year 1 and Year 

2 

Wednesday 6th December Coal Mining Museum Trip Class 3 and Class 4 

Friday 8th December  Christmas Jumper Day in School Whole School  

Friday 8th December KS2 Church Concert – 1.45pm 

Details to follow 

Year 3 to Year 6 

Tuesday 12th December Flu Vaccines Reception to Year 6 

Tuesday 12th December Carol Singing at Hatfield Care Home  

Friday 15th December Carol Singing at One-Stop Dunscroft  

Monday 18th December EYFS Christmas party FS2 

Tuesday 19th December KS1 Christmas party Class 1 and Class 2 

Tuesday 19th December Flu Vaccine Catch Up day Reception to Year 6 

Wednesday 20th December KS2 Christmas party Year 3, 4, 5 and 6 

Wednesday 20th December FS1 Christmas Party Nursery 

Wednesday 20th December  Visit from Father Christmas  

Wednesday 20th December Christmas Dinner day Whole School 

Friday 22nd December  Break for Christmas 3:10pm Whole School 

Monday 8th January 2024 Training Day Whole School 

Tuesday 9th January Return to School 8:30am Whole School 

Wednesday 7th February Kingswood Residential 2 nights Year 5 

Friday 9th February Kingswood Residential Return Year 5 

Friday 9th February Break for Half Term 3:10pm Whole School 

Monday 19th February Return to School 08:30am Whole School 

Wednesday 28th February Gainsborough Old Hall Trip Year 5 and 6 

Friday 15th March Careers Day Whole School 

Thursday 28th March  Break for Easter at 3:10pm Whole School 

Monday 15th April   Return to School 08:30am Whole School 



 

 

  

 

 

Date Event Year Group 

Monday 13th May SATs Week Year 6 

Friday 24th May Training Day Whole School 

Monday 27th May Half Term Whole School 

Monday 3rd May Return to School 08:30am Whole School 

Tuesday 4th June  Austerfield residential 1 night Year 3 and Year 4 

Wednesday 5th June Austerfield residential return Year 3 and Year 4 

Monday 10th June Screening Check Week Class 1 

Friday 14th June School Nurse Conception & Birth Talk Year 6 

Friday 21st June  Careers Day Whole School 

Thursday 27th June Twycross Zoo Year 5 and Year 6 

Monday 1st July  Sports Week Whole School 

Wednesday 10th July Parsons House Residential 2 nights Year 6 

Friday 12th July Parsons House Residential return Year 6 

Tuesday 23rd July Break for Summer at 3:10pm Whole School 

   

   

 

Please Note – Visits and Trips for Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 

are still to be finalised – Watch this Space! 

 


